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9
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-970 Data invalid - Does not meet consistency or an obvious problem
TABLE.EXE version 1.2

-971 Local Interference

-910 No data collected - system not set up
-980 Power failure

-920 Instrument Malfunction
-930 Data Logger Malfunction

-940 Calibration

-950 Audit
-990 Reserved for future descriptor

Total Data Records Possibe:
Total Valid Data Records:
Percent Data Recovery:
Missing Data Codes

-960 Maintenance

Processed using:



Variable

Units:
Channel:
Day 1
1 305
2 22
3 14
4 291
5 323
6 308
7 321
8 337
9 42
10 6
11 339
12 334
13 336
14 344
15 329
16 342
17 336
18 124
19 301
20 271
21 61
22 354
23 348
24 81
25 330
26 345
27 359
28 346
29 353
30 353

Prev [NNW] [NNW] [NNW] [NNW] [NNw] [NNW] [NNwW] [ N1 [ W ] [SE ] [SSE] [SSE] [SSE] [SSE] [SSE] [SSE] [ W ] [NNE] [NNw] [NNw] [NNW] [NNW] [NNw] [NNw]

2
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278
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312
328
336
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343
353
346
108
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335
328
332
201
293
276
124
333
334
359
328
340
359
348
359
339

Unit Vector Wind Direction
degrees

10

3

260
31
346
279
343
309
323
336
17
44
334
59
291
340
320
328
334
282
297
289
334
356
342
66
321
346
6
349
349
341

4

110

37
343
290
324
316
332
336
347

37
340
333
346
341
336
336
347
284
302
293
316
358
352
329
324
321

25
352
346
335

Total Data Records Possibe:
Total Valid Data Records:

Percent Data Recovery:

Missing Data Codes

No data collected - system not set up
Instrument Malfunction
Data Logger Malfunction
Calibration

-910
-920
-930
-940
-950
-960
-970
-971
-980
-990

Audit

Maintenance
Data invalid - Does not meet consistency or an obvious problem
Local Interference
Power failure
Reserved for future descriptor

Processed using:

5
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57
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13
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348
334
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333
354
337
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313
331
348
359
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TABLE.EXE version 1.2

7

2
24
353
287
340
327
332
328
311
350
337
73
339
310
336
347
346
136
297
279
329
348
345
322
321
282
348
355
41
347

8

81
124
23
271
1
263
3
358
8
27
355
90
359
292
339
348
345
171
319
310
318
23
350
128
2
10
10
356
351
354

9

101
117
123
265
138
280
108
260
30
90
341
84
164
269
156
97
110
178
287
266
281
255
3
136
139
29
244
40
350
83

Desert Hot Springs (data subject to

Site:
Month: November
Year: 2011
Time Zone: PST
Hour Ending
10 11 12 13
230 265 263 262
108 60 60 40
142 153 148 161
267 256 271 273
259 244 253 255
260 266 244 272
249 253 247 248
142 158 176 171
37 34 22 23
139 138 145 155
217 24 98 144
74 160 148 199
178 168 165 173
204 161 170 185
143 153 161 162
145 140 160 155
160 142 167 157
217 204 184 246
280 275 268 270
250 211 165 153
264 252 254 261
142 154 165 133
98 193 177 181
263 266 260 259
121 103 105 191
26 55 52 58
126 176 185 143
98 135 139 145
100 147 147 160
172 176 158 175

14

255

33
147
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262
287
255
148
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160
197
169
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235
154
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162
249
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194
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198
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change) Validation Level:
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Printout Date:
Printout Time:

Output File Name:
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1
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289
281
300
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4
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Springs (data subject to change) Validation Level:
Printout Date:
Printout Time:
Output File Name:

B

12-15-2011
13:23:45
DHSB1111.10t

Variable: Unit Vector Wind Direction Site: Desert Hot
Units: degrees Month: November
Channel: 10 Year: 2011
Time Zone: PST
Hour Ending
Day 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 9 10 11 12 13
1 [Nw ] [wSW] [ W] [ESE] [NNW] [NNW] [NTJ [E]J [LE]J [SW] [W]I[W]I[W]
2 [NNE] [NNE] [NNE] [NE ] [NNE] [NNE] [NNE] [SE ] [ESE] [ESE] [ENE] [ENE] [NE ]
3 [NNE] [NNw] [NNW] [NNW] [ N J [NNw] [ N ] [NNE] [ESE] [SE ] [SSE] [SSE] [SSE]
4 [WNW] [ W] [W][WNW] [W]I [WJII[WNW] [W][W]I[W] [WSW [W]I[W]
5 [Nw ] [NNw] [NNw] [Nw ] [NNw] [NNw] [NNwW] [ N1 [SE ] [ W 1 [WSW] [wWSw] [WSw]
6 [NW ] [Nw ] [Nw ] [NWw ] [NNW] [NWw ]I [NNW] [W][W]T[W]L[W]I[WSW [W]
7 [NW ] [NNwW] [NwW T [NNW] [Nw J [NW J [NNW] [ N ] [ESE] [wSW] [wWSW] [wWSW] [WSW]
8 [NNW] [NNwW] [NNw] [NNW] [ N J [NNw] [NNW] [ NJ [ W] [SE] [SSE] [ ST [S]
9 [NE ] [NNE] [NNE] [NNw] [ENE] [ENE] [Nw J [ N ] [NNE] [NE ] [NE ] [NNE] [NNE]
10 [ N J [NNw] [NE ] [NE ] [NNE] [NNE] [ N J [NNE] [ E ] [SE ] [SE ] [SE ] [SSE]
11 [NNw] [ N ] [NNw] [NNw] [NNw] [NNw] [NNw] [ N ] [NNw] [Sw ] [NNE] [ E ] [SE ]
12 [NNw] [NNw] [ENE] [NNw] [Nw ] [ N ] [ENE] [ E] [ E 1 [ENE] [SSE] [SSE] [SSw]
13 [NNw] [ESE] [WNw] [NNw] [NNw] [NNW] [NNW] [ N ] [SSE] [ S 1 [SSE] [SSE] [ S 1]
14 [NNw] [NNw] [NNw] [NNw] [NNw] [Nw ] [Nw J [WNW] [ W ] [SSW] [SSE] [ ST [ S ]
15 [NNw] [NNw] [NwW ] [NNw] [NNE] [NNW] [NNW] [NNw] [SSE] [SE ] [SSE] [SSE] [SSE]
16 [NNw] [NNw] [NNw] [NNw] [NNw] [NNw] [NNw] [NNw] [ E ] [SE ] [SE ] [SSE] [SSE]
17 [NNw] [NNw] [NNw] [NNw] [NNwW] [ N ] [NNW] [NNw] [ESE] [SSE] [SE ] [SSE] [SSE]
18 [SE ] [SSW] [WNw] [wWNw] [Nw ] [NNW] [SET [ ST [ ST I[SWIJTI[SSw] T[S [WSw]
19 [WNw] [WNw] [WNw] [WNw] [Nw ] [NwW ] [WNW] [NW J [WNW] [ W] [ W] [W] [W]
20 [WI1 [WJ [WNw] [WNW] [Nw J [WNW] [ W] [NWw] [ W] [wWSW] [SSw] [SSE] [SSE]
21 [ENE] [SE ] [NNW] [NW T [NW J [NW J [NNW] [NW J [ W1 [ W] [WSW] [WSW] [ W ]
22 [ N] [NNW] [ NJ [ N T [NNE] [NNW] [NNW] [NNE] [wSW] [SE ] [SSE] [SSE] [SE ]
23 [NNw] [NNwW] [NNW] [ N J [NNW] [ NJ [NNW] [NJINJLEJI[SSWI [S]TL[S]
24 [ E] [ N ] [ENE] [NNW] [NNw] [NNW] [NW J [SE] [SE]J [W] [ W] [W][W]
25 [NNw] [NNwW] [Nw J [Nw J [Nw J [NNW] [Nw J [ N ] [SE ] [ESE] [ESE] [ESE] [ S 1]
26 [NNw] [NNw] [NNwW] [Nw T [Nw J [Nw J [WNW] [ N ] [NNE] [NNE] [NE ] [NE ] [ENE]
27 [ NJT [NJTTLNT [NNE] [WNW] [NNW] [NNW] [ NJ [wSW] [SET [ ST [S1TISE]
28 [NNw] [NNW] [NNwW] [ N J [NNW] [NNW] [ NJ L NJT [NEJT[ETJTISET] [SET] [SE]
29 [NJTINJTILONTIINNW] [NNw] [NJT[NEJT[N]TILNTTLET] [SSE] [SSE] [SSE]
30 [ N ] [NNw] [NNw] [NNw] [NNwW] [NNW] [NNW] [ NJ [LEJ [ ST LCSITIISSE] [S]
Prev [NNW] [NNW] [NNW] [NNW] [NNwW] [NNW] [NNwW] [ N J [ W ] [SE ] [SSE] [SSE] [SSE]
Total Data Records Possibe: 720
Total Valid Data Records: 720
Percent Data Recovery: 100.0

Missing Data Codes

-910
-920
-930
-940
-950
-960
-970
-971
-980
-990

Processed using:

No data collected - system not set up

Instrument Malfunction

Data Logger Malfunction

Calibration

Audit

Maintenance

Data invalid - Does not meet consistency or an obvious problem
Local Interference

Power failure

Reserved for future descriptor

TABLE.EXE version 1.2
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[NW ]
[N]
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[NW ]
[NNE]
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[NNw]
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[NNw]
[WNw]

[NNw]
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[ W]
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[NNw]
[NE ]
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[N]
[NNw]
[NE ]
[N]
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[NNw]
[NNw]
[ESE]
[W]
[WNw]
[SSw]
[NNw]
[NNw]
[NNw]
[NW ]
[NNw]
[NNE]
[N]
[N]
[NNw]
LWl

[NNw]
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[N]
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[NW ]
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[NW ]
[N]
[N]
[NNw]
[N]
[NNw]
[N]

[NNw]
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[NNw]
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Desert Hot Springs (data subject to change) Validation Level:
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November
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PST

Hour Ending
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Time Zone:
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Year:
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degrees
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-970 Data invalid - Does not meet consistency or an obvious problem
TABLE.EXE version 1.2

-971 Local Interference

-910 No data collected - system not set up
-980 Power failure

-920 Instrument Malfunction
-930 Data Logger Malfunction

-940 Calibration

-950 Audit
-990 Reserved for future descriptor

Total Data Records Possibe:
Total Valid Data Records:
Percent Data Recovery:
Missing Data Codes

-960 Maintenance

Processed using:
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DHSB1111.17
21 22 23

Output File Name:
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Printout Date:
Printout Time:

18 19
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13 14

Desert Hot Springs (data subject to change) Validation Level:
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2011
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Hour Ending
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Time Zone:
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Year:
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Channel:

Day

TONNNOOOANSTINEHTININTTONHLNOATNH T 0O 0N

240898102777746777571677988665
NANEANA A A A A NN = —

OININANINANOAHONDOLLONNOMOSTNOHHANNHMN

563177381400150228403019396881
T mtaNANNANAdATA AN A A AT AN A AN AN A

NMNNOMNMTANANOOMEHAAINDITONNOMOVOONTANM

593r1089355254453438343254583345
o~

NMMunindadNovowaASTIIMNMNMSOoOMINTETANOMeETMS = OLInN

L&&&L&&&L&&&il&i&&L&i&&&&&l&lL
< Mmoo

OINNIINNTOOOTANOOHNOINOONOOWMMNON-OMLN

MNP RMABTINCONOXTMOOOYTHONINO Y
<t - NN AN — <t =

Ot rMOONONMNSYHEHEATNANMMNEASTTOANEHOOO O H

A0 AYTNAOBTONINABINONNINIAAN GO MOO T Om
<t - NANANAN A — <t = o~

NNrHOMINMOOOWANAOVOITNONFENTOOOAANM AN O

BHANN IR O NNONGTONN NSRBI AN T GG
MmN — <+ N =N

COLVLONUOVOTOHONWVOVANTOANNNNINOOWODNNAN

656629716670555767067754808578
o NN

NrdOINTONININONNANNCEATOOTNOMOO T 0N MLLN

454533110598534688927659876582
o NANAN A A A [aala Ve

MANNNTNONANONNEHONOOMINNINONOWO T OO MO

lll&l&L&&&&&&&lk&k&&k&&kl&&klk
oo NN — — —

ONNONMANLNOVONINOONMANOHOMOWNWOEHMOWOWO MM

L&&l&&[&[[&lll&l&kLL&&Lilkkl&L
NeEme oo mmEHE N

NHOONNOINEHMOMOSTONNOONHOOONLYAN — LN

NASANNNGAOMANGNOAGHYMONB TN GO Y
S NEHMAN A NN o~

ONMOVOT LM OMIOMUONTTHEHLNOMOOMO T 00O O 0 LN

&lei&&LQ&Q&Lk&[LLL&&&&&&&&&&L
ANHANAAAT = AN N ~ —

OHEHTMANANOTINANNOOONNSTTINMOTONM A N

OINTETNOEMANMONOHLNONN MO WO 000 W D00 N 000 M
ANHNNNAN A N AHMmMN AN o~ o~ —

NOOWOWOUOFENMTOVOMHEAEIANNTINOTLNONONOLNO N

&LLI&L&l&[&lLi&[&&&ll&&&&&&&&k
HNANNNA o AHNA A AN

NN eEANTOOMINENNONINTNWOVOINOWOMANNNMWOMO

QIL&&LIL&kaQQQQ&QLIL&&&&&&&&L
R NN A A HAd AT N

Mmoo NN T MTOMONTHONNNMTM AT O A

109108599366656874896959519570
NN MmN o

NONOOOOANTHOOOTIFTOTOANNOOMNOMAN TN I

586604679664524665055353627346
o~ NN N AN

NNNYTANNOTATAOOANAMOOINTNOO A MOOONNOT O

793557371365423537704264533476
NN — Mmoo

NONLMNMTSTANNTMANOAOINTOTININOINANINOMINAN N M

_.J-/768269656862565238347-/-/-/4-/-/5
— — N

TMOLVWOONHOMMMINWOMEAOONHONOOONWOMO N MO

337919045567626568585554926757
— M N — o —

CCVOLNANLNOOTVOONANNMNMINEHMONOOOOMOOLLAN

BNINHO AP PINNIN B FMINIAIA AN O O O N S O N O o
Hm AN b NN —

NANOOHMAOAMNMANNANNTOTNEHOOOMONONILNWOWLOS

315219975765664566826750915687
< N NN

OMONANMMOONOTOATONMNINOOOONHHTOT O T

826105886566806550967073182777
< ™M N M N —

OO MNOOINTINNEANONTSTHNOOINTOADANMOMO NI

576609083667866778127669992666
— M M A < N

NINMOOWOOrHTOONTOTOLONIOANDNOMOOOOHNNOS

166850080966765767209595193657
NN < N

OO NTNNONTOMONOATOMOOMOOHNNMO -

N e

< N
HANNTINONOONOTNMNMTNONWOONO
A A A A A A A A NN

13.7

48.0

2.3

NN <
<o
<~

NoOoN
< o<
<
o m <
<N
<
1N = O
<N
<
O N oo
N m
<
~No -
< 00 <
oM

~N O <
m< m
oM
o -=m
N <
oo

Mmoo O
Mmoo
< -

™M LN o
[T s
<
N < O
N oo N
[l |
nn o
O o~
oo
N oo m
< N
<
onNm
N 0o <+
oo

<t N O
Mmom
<
m o N~
NN
o
o M <+
MmN~ O
o
Mmoo
N
oo
NN

< =N
<

<+ NS
<
<~

720
720
100.0

-970 Data invalid - Does not meet consistency or an obvious problem
TABLE.EXE version 1.2

-971 Local Interference

-910 No data collected - system not set up
-980 Power failure

-920 Instrument Malfunction
-930 Data Logger Malfunction

-940 Calibration

-950 Audit
-990 Reserved for future descriptor

Total Data Records Possibe:
Total Valid Data Records:
Percent Data Recovery:
Missing Data Codes

-960 Maintenance

Processed using:



Variable:

Units:
Channel:

Day 1
1 12.5 12.
2 12.5 12.
3 12.5 12.
4 12.5 12.
5 12.2 12.
6 12.5 12.
7 12.3 12.
8 12.5 12.
9 12.5 12.
10 12.5 12.
11 12.4 12.
12 10.0 10.
13 10.0 10.
14 12.5 12.
15 12.6 12.
16 12.5 12.
17 12.5 12.
18 12.5 12.
19 12.6 12.
20 12.6 12.
21 12.5 12.
22 12.5 12.
23 12.5 12.
24 12.5 12.
25 12.5 12.
26 12.5 12.
27 12.6 12.
28 12.5 12.
29 12.5 12.
30 12.5 12.
Min 10.0 10.
Max 12.6 12.
Avg 12.3 12.

N

[S, NV, RV, W) WV, NV, [V, NV, NV, RV, RV, o) WV, NV, NV, N NV, Ne N e I NNV, NV, NV, RUVRV, I SN NNV, [V, NV, |

wo o

Battery Voltage

volts

7
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12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
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12.
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12.
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12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
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12.
12.
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12.
12.
12.
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12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.

9.
12.
12.
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Total Data Records Possibe:
Total Valid Data Records:

Percent Data Recovery:

Missing Data Codes

-910
-920
-930
-940
-950
-960
-970
-971
-980
-990

12.
12.
12.
12.

9.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
10.

9.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.

wvi

ABRADDRARARADADPDDDDULLLLLLDMDOOWADRADNDOWRADD

9.9

12.5
.2

12

720
720

100.0

12.
12.
12.
12.

12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
10.

12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.

12.
12.

No data collected - system not

Instrument Malfunction

Data Logger Malfunction
Calibration

Audit

Maintenance
Data invalid - Does not meet consistency or an obvious problem
Local Interference

Power failure

Reserved for future descriptor

Processed using:

ABRADDAAAADPDDDPUSAPUDOOWSRAPWNDOWWRAD

= v o

(2}

12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
10.
10.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.

10.

12.
12.

set up

TABLE.EXE version 1.2
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V1o o OPRAUVINNOOONNONUVIOONONPRAPOWUMIOONONO LOWOO

13.
13.
13.
12.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
12.
12.

13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
12.
13.

13.
13.

w O o OPRPOOUVIOUVTANNDUINOUVINWNOPRAOONONONNUVIOOD o

14.
13.
13.
13.
14.
13.
14.
14.
14.
13.
12.
10.
13.
13.
14.
14.
13.
14.
14.
13.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
13.
13.
12.
14.

10.
14.
13.
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0 00 W

Site: Desert Hot
Month: November
Year: 2011
Time Zone: PST
Hour Ending

10 11 12 13
13.3 13.2 13.2 13.0
13.8 13.6 13.3 13.3
14.0 13.4 13.3 13.3
13.1 13.1 13.3 13.2
14.1 14.5 13.7 14.4
13.4 13.4 13.5 13.3
14.2 13.7 13.6 14.3
13.8 13.7 13.3 13.3
14.5 13.5 13.5 13.4
13.7 13.5 13.4 13.2
12.4 12.7 12.8 12.8
10.4 12.9 12.8 12.4
13.5 13.5 13.4 13.4
14.3 14.3 13.8 13.9
13.7 13.4 13.7 13.2
13.6 13.3 13.2 13.4
13.5 13.3 13.2 13.1
13.6 13.4 13.5 13.7
14.2 13.9 13.9 14.3
14.4 14.1 13.6 13.4
14.1 13.7 14.4 14.4
13.9 13.4 14.1 14.1
13.6 13.4 13.3 13.9
14.5 14.2 13.6 14.5
13.8 13.6 13.3 13.2
14.0 13.4 13.3 13.3
13.6 13.4 13.2 13.9
13.6 13.8 13.4 13.2
13.5 13.3 13.4 13.5
13.6 13.5 13.4 13.3
10.4 12.7 12.8 12.4
14.5 14.5 14.4 14.5
13.6 13.5 13.4 13.5

Springs (data subject to change) Validation Level:
Printout Date:
Printout Time:
Output File Name:

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
13.5 13.3 13.0 12.8 12.8 12.7 12.7 12.6 12.6
13.9 13.4 13.1 13.0 12.9 12.8 12.7 12.6 12.6
13.8 13.4 13.1 12.9 12.8 12.7 12.6 12.6 12.5
13.1 13.1 12.8 12.6 12.5 12.4 12.3 12.3 12.3
14.4 13.6 13.3 13.1 13.0 12.9 12.8 12.6 12.6
13.1 13.1 12.9 12.8 12.7 12.6 12.5 12.4 12.3
14.3 13.6 13.3 13.1 13.0 12.8 12.7 12.6 12.6
13.7 13.3 13.1 12.9 12.8 12.7 12.7 12.6 12.6
13.7 13.4 13.2 13.0 12.8 12.7 12.7 12.6 12.6
13.1 12.9 12.8 12.8 12.7 12.6 12.6 12.6 12.5
12.9 13.1 12.9 12.6 12.5 12.4 12.3 12.3 12.2
11.5 10.5 10.3 10.2 10.1 10.1 10.1 10.1 10.1
13.3 13.0 12.9 12.8 12.7 12.7 12.6 12.6 12.6
13.7 13.4 13.1 12.9 12.9 12.8 12.7 12.7 12.6
13.7 13.3 13.0 12.9 12.8 12.7 12.7 12.6 12.6
13.7 13.3 13.1 12.9 12.8 12.7 12.6 12.6 12.6
13.6 13.3 13.0 12.9 12.8 12.7 12.7 12.6 12.6
14.0 14.0 13.2 13.0 12.9 12.8 12.7 12.7 12.6
14.3 13.8 13.3 13.1 13.0 13.0 12.8 12.8 12.7
13.6 13.3 13.1 12.9 12.8 12.8 12.7 12.6 12.6
13.6 13.7 13.3 13.1 13.1 13.0 12.9 12.8 12.7
13.8 13.4 13.1 12.9 12.8 12.8 12.7 12.6 12.6
14.0 13.4 13.1 12.9 12.8 12.7 12.7 12.6 12.6
13.9 13.6 13.2 13.1 13.1 12.9 12.8 12.7 12.7
13.7 13.4 13.1 12.9 12.8 12.7 12.6 12.6 12.6
14.1 13.4 13.1 12.9 12.8 12.8 12.7 12.7 12.6
13.7 13.4 13.1 12.9 12.8 12.7 12.6 12.6 12.6
13.3 13.1 13.0 12.8 12.7 12.7 12.6 12.6 12.6
14.0 13.2 13.0 12.8 12.8 12.7 12.7 12.6 12.6
13.9 13.4 13.1 12.9 12.8 12.8 12.7 12.6 12.6
11.5 10.5 10.3 10.2 10.1 10.1 10.1 10.1 10.1
14.4 14.0 13.3 13.1 13.1 13.0 12.9 12.8 12.7
13.6 13.3 13.0 12.8 12.7 12.6 12.6 12.5 12.5

B
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DHSB1111.7
23 24
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12.6 12.5
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12.3 12.2
12.6 12.6
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12.6 12.5
12.6 12.5
12.6 12.5
12.5 12.4
12.2 10.0
10.0 10.0
12.5 12.5
12.6 12.6
12.6 12.6
12.6 12.6
12.6 12.5
12.6 12.6
12.6 12.6
12.6 12.5
12.6 12.6
12.6 12.6
12.6 12.5
12.6 12.6
12.6 12.6
12.6 12.6
12.6 12.6
12.6 12.5
12.6 12.6
12.6 12.6
10.0 10.0
12.6 12.6
12.5 12.4

Min

12.
12.
12.
12.

12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
10.

12.
12.
12.
12.
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12.
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12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
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Max

14.
13.
14.
13.
14.
13.
14.
14.
14.
13.
13.
12.
13.
14.
14.
14.
13.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
13.
13.
14.
14.

14.
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Avg

12.
13.
12.
12.
12.
12.
13.
13.
13.
12.
12.
10.
12.
13.
13.
12.
12.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
12.
12.
12.
12.

12.
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